Government Of Haryana

Higher Education Department (Higher, Technical, Science & Technology)



Subject : Office Order



11/04/2023 03:22 PM

Smt. Rajni Bala, Clerk, O/o Director Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula is hereby deputed to the post of Clerk (on deputation) in Govt. College for Women, Bhodia Khera (Fatehabad) for the period of six months with immediate effect.

Sr.No.	Unique Code Name Designation	From Office	To Office	Reason Remarks	Transfer Type
I	AL4BT6 RAJNI BALA Clerk	Designation:-Clerk Office:-Director General Higher Education, Panchkula Director Higher Education, Haryana	Designation :- Clerk Office :- Govt. College for Women, Bhodia Khera GCW Bhodia Khera (Ch. MRG) Higher Education Department (Higher, Technical, Science & Technology)	Public Interest deputed for six month	Temporary Transfer

Dated 11 April, 2023 Place: Panchkula

DEEPAK KUMAR Joint Director Administration O/o Director Higher Education Haryana, Panchkula

Endst. No.: 130003/3-2020 Ad(4)

Noting No.: 001706 Order No.: 081004 Dated 11-04-2023

A copy, each, is forwarded for information and action, where necessary to the following:--

- 1. Accountant General (A&E) Haryana, Chandigarh.
- 2. Treasury Officer, Panchkula, Haryana.
- 3. Principal, GCW, Bhodia Khera (Fatehabad).
- 4. PA/Joint Director Admn./A.D. Admn./R.E.
- 5. Superintendent M.E. Branch (Local).
- 6. Superintendent Accounts Branch (Local).
- 7. Deputy Superintendent HRMS (Local).
- 8. Smt. Rajni Bala, Clerk, O/o DHE, Haryana, Panchkula.

9. Incharge IT Cell

Superintendent Administration O/o Director Higher Education Haryana, Panchkula

Ryadar